
N1552 BRAVE ISLAND RD, KESHENA, WI, 54135-9998
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1552 BRAVE
ISLAND RD,
KESHENA, WI,
54135-9998

$269,900

Gorgeous Home on an Awesome lot on the Pristine Legend Lake. Features 3 bdrm, 2 full baths.
Open concept Kitchen, dining, living room w/fireplace and 4 season rm. all overlooking the
water. Plus a walkout lower level, w/family room and screened in porch. Gorgeous level lot,
sandy frontage, nicely landscaped. call for more details.

John
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2158 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Features: Formal Dining,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1170 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 988

Tax Amount: 4677

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Legend Lake

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X11 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 13X12 Lower

Family Room 15X22 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12X7 Main

Kitchen 12X11 Main

Living Room 18X12 Main

Other Room 11X9 Lower

Other Room 2 13X12 Main

Other Room 3 13X12 Lower

Other Room 4 12X3 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: John L. L Koeller Agent Email: jkoeller@coldwellhomes.com


